
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Al Falah Summer Term 2019 

Teacher training day Tuesday 23rd April 2019 

Summer 1st term Wednesday 24th April to Friday 24th May 2019 

Bank holiday in May  Monday 6th May 2019 

Ramadan starts  
Monday 6th May (During Ramadan school starts at 

9am and finishes at 2.30pm)  

SATs week Monday 13th to Thursday 16th May 2019 

Ramadan and Eid Holiday  Monday 27th May to Friday 7th June 2019 

Summer 2nd term Monday 10th June to Tuesday 23rd July 2019 

Cycling week for Y5 and Y6 Monday 17th to Friday 21st June 2019 

Boat race  Saturday 22nd June 2019 

Community Fun Day  Saturday 29th June 2019 

Whole school trip  Thursday 4th July 2019 

Sports Day  Monday 8th July 2019 

Parents Day  Thursday 11th July 2019  

Graduation Day & End of year 

celebration 
Tuesday 16th July 2019 

Summer holiday 
Wednesday 24th July to Wednesday 4th September 

2019 

Teacher training day Wednesday 4th September 2019 

1st day of academic year 2019-20 for 

pupils 
Wednesday 4th September 2019 


